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Cal. No.

0481

0536

0539

0542

0112

Title

CONSENT CALENDAR

Substitute for House Bill No. 6625. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE COURTS OF PROBATE.
Committee Reports: JUD

Senate Bill No. 673. AN ACT CONCERNING ACCESS
TO THE CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM.
Committee Reports: JUD

Senate Bill No. 762. AN ACT CONCERNING
MUTUAL AID OR MOBILE SUPPORT UNITS AND
NUCLEAR  SAFETY  EMERGENCY  PREPAREDNESS
PROGRAM PLANS.

Committee Reports: PS, PD

Senate Bill No. 787. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
INTERNATIONAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
ASSISTANCE COMPACT.

Committee Reports: PS, GAE

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6302. AN ACT
CONCERNING REVISIONS TO THE UTILITY STATUTES.
Committee Reports: ET

File No.

745

641

17

70

Action

PR

GO

GO

GO

GO
DA



Cal. No.

0177

0185

0188

0203

0205

0214

0227

0234

0254

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 6231. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
DEPARTMENT OF BANKING.
Committee Reports: BA

Substitute for House Bill No. 6531. AN ACT
CLARIFYING POSTCLAIMS UNDERWRITING.
Committee Reports: INS

House Bill No. 6437. AN ACT CONCERNING AN
AGREEMENT AMONG THE STATES TO ELECT THE
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES BY NATIONAL
POPULAR VOTE.

Committee Reports: GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 5186. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE THOMPSONVILLE FIRE DISTRICT.
Committee Reports: PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 5436. AN ACT
CONCERNING GUIDE OR ASSISTANCE DOGS AND
AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COVERAGE.

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6303. AN ACT
CONCERNING COMPENSATION OF UTILITY OFFICERS,
DIRECTORS AND EMPLOYEES.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 5172. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING A CONNECTICUT CLEARINGHOUSE TO
PROVIDE HEALTH INSURANCE INFORMATION TO
INDIVIDUALS AND SMALL EMPLOYERS.

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for House Bill No. 5821. AN ACT
CONCERNING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS.
Committee Reports: ENV, CE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6592. AN ACT
AMENDING THE CHARTER OF THE LORD'S POINT
ASSOCIATION.

Committee Reports: PD

File No.

213

199

221

266

267

275

324

321

316

Action

GO
DA

GO
DA

GO

GO
RA

GO
DA

GO
DA
RA

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0271

0272

0294

0325

0349

0351

0356

0365

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6336. AN ACT
CONCERNING NURSES PURSUING ADVANCED DEGREES.
Committee Reports: HED

House Bill No. 6410. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
USE OF HAND-HELD MOBILE TELEPHONES BY MEMBERS
OF THE ARMED FORCES WHILE OPERATING A MOTOR
VEHICLE.

Committee Reports: VA, TRA

Substitute for House Bill No. 6127. AN ACT
CONCERNING UTILITY DEPOSITS FOR BUSINESS
CUSTOMERS.

Committee Reports: ET

House Bill No. 5812. AN ACT DESIGNATING THE
TOWN OF WINDHAM WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
FACILITY AS A REGIONAL ACCEPTANCE FACILITY FOR
FATS, OILS AND GREASE.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 6631. AN ACT
CONCERNING ELECTRIC UTILITIES AND UTILITY
TERMINATIONS.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6636. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE CONNECTICUT CLEAN ENERGY
FUND.

Committee Reports: ET

Substitute for House Bill No. 6659. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE LEGISLATIVE COMMISSIONERS
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR TECHNICAL REVISIONS TO
THE ENVIRONMENT STATUTES.

Committee Reports: ENV

Substitute for House Bill No. 5893. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING AN EMERGENCY RESPONSE SYSTEM OF
VOLUNTEER HEALTH CARE PRACTITIONERS.

Committee Reports: PS, PH

File No.

376

377

445

503

494

520

486

563

Action

GO

JA

GO
DA
JA

GO

GO

GO
DA
RA

GO
DA

GO
DA

GO
DA



Cal. No.

0370

0391

0392

0393

0409

0416

0434

0436

0440

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

House Bill No. 6358. AN ACT CONCERNING
ADDITIONAL OFF-TRACK BETTING BRANCH FACILITIES.
Committee Reports: PS, PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6200. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE USE OF LONG-TERM ANTIBIOTICS
FOR THE TREATMENT OF LYME DISEASE.

Committee Reports: PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6320. AN ACT
IMPLEMENTING THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE
LEGISLATIVE PROGRAM REVIEW AND INVESTIGATIONS
COMMITTEE CONCERNING SUBSTANCE ABUSE
TREATMENT FOR ADULTS.

Committee Reports: PRI, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6373. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE REPEAL OF CERTAIN OBSOLETE
STATUTES.

Committee Reports: GAE

Substitute for House Bill No. 5883. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE UNLICENSED PRACTICE OF
MASSAGE THERAPY.

Committee Reports: PH, JUD

House Bill No. 6576. AN ACT CONCERNING
LARCENY.
Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 243. AN ACT
CONCERNING TRAINING IN PAIN MANAGEMENT.
Committee Reports: AGE, PH

Senate Bill No. 780. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
SOLICITATION OF CHARITABLE FUNDS ACT.
Committee Reports: GL

Senate Bill No. 947. AN ACT CONCERNING HIGH
SCHOOL CREDIT FOR APPROVED ONLINE
COURSEWORK.

Committee Reports: ED

File No.

567

583

584

585

628

635

531

27

408

Action

GO
DA

GO

DA

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0441

0442

0443

0444

0449

0458

0471

0473

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 959. AN ACT
CONCERNING EXTERNAL APPEALS OF ADVERSE
DETERMINATIONS BY A MANAGED CARE
ORGANIZATION, HEALTH INSURER OR UTILIZATION
REVIEW COMPANY. (As amended by Senate Amendment
Schedule "A" (LCO 5387))

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 960. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE LEGISLATIVE COMMISSIONERS
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR TECHNICAL REVISIONS TO
THE INSURANCE STATUTES. (As amended by Senate
Amendment Schedule "A" (LCO 5386))

Committee Reports: INS

Senate Bill No. 1012. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
REPORTING OF FEDERAL FUNDS IN LOCAL SCHOOL
BUDGETS.

Committee Reports: ED

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 1021. AN ACT
CONCERNING NOTIFICATION OF CONTAMINANTS IN
DRINKING WATER.

Committee Reports: ENV, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6624. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES.
Committee Reports: JUD

House Bill No. 6707. AN ACT MAKING MINOR,
TECHNICAL AND CONFORMING CHANGES TO CERTAIN
STATUTES CONCERNING CRIMINAL AND CIVIL LAW
AND PROCEDURE.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6341. AN ACT
CONCERNING COMPETENCY TO STAND TRIAL.
Committee Reports: JUD

House Bill No. 6343. AN ACT CONCERNING
TEMPORARY LEAVE ORDERS ISSUED BY THE
PSYCHIATRIC SECURITY REVIEW BOARD.

Committee Reports: JUD

File No.

291

288

426

542

671

663

731

740

Action

GO

GO

GO

GO
JA

GO

GO

GO
DA

GO



Cal. No.

0482

0483

0484

0511

0512

0513

0517

0527

0533

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6644. AN ACT
CONCERNING BUSINESS ENTITY FILINGS.
Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6656. AN ACT
CONCERNING SPECIAL EDUCATION.
Committee Reports: ED

House Bill No. 6669. AN ACT CONCERNING SEXUAL
OFFENDER  REGISTRATION  AND  NOTIFICATION
REQUIREMENTS.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Bill No. 6028. AN ACT ESTABLISHING A
WIND TURBINE PILOT PROGRAM AT A CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6252. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE SELECTION OF JUDICIAL MARSHALS.
Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6286. AN ACT
SHIELDING FIRE DEPARTMENTS THAT INSTALL SMOKE
AND CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS FROM LIABILITY.

Committee Reports: PS, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6598. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE RELEASE OF BIOLOGIC MATERIAL
FOR GENETIC TESTING.

Committee Reports: PH, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6700. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE APPOINTMENT OF FAMILY SUPPORT
MAGISTRATES.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 46. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE CONSUMER REPORT CARD. (As
amended by Senate Amendment Schedule "B" (LCO 5940))

Committee Reports: INS

File No.

725

746

747

774

775

776

778

784

236

Action

GO
DA

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0534

0540

0541

0543

0544

0545

0546

0549

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Senate Bill No. 251. AN ACT CONCERNING
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT IN ENTERPRISE ZONES.
Committee Reports: CE, HSG, PD

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 764. AN ACT
CONCERNING DERIVATIVE FINANCIAL TRANSACTION
CONTROLS. (As amended by Senate Amendment Schedule
"A" (LCO 5565))

Committee Reports: INS

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 778. AN ACT
CONCERNING EVIDENCE OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION
INSURANCE FOR CONTRACTORS ON PUBLIC WORKS
PROJECTS.

Committee Reports: GL, LAB, INS

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 814. AN ACT
CONCERNING PERSONAL CARE ASSISTANCE SERVICES
UNDER THE CONNECTICUT HOME CARE PROGRAM FOR
THE ELDERLY.

Committee Reports: AGE, HS

Senate Bill No. 854. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
OFFICE OF PROTECTION AND ADVOCACY FOR PERSONS
WITH DISABILITIES.

Committee Reports: HS

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 855. AN ACT
CONCERNING APPOINTMENTS TO THE FARM WINE
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL.

Committee Reports: ENV, GAE

Senate Bill No. 873. AN ACT CONCERNING STATE
CHARTERED BANKS. (As amended by Senate Amendment
Schedule "A" (LCO 5764))

Committee Reports: BA

Substitute for Senate Bill No. 1023. AN ACT
CONCERNING MOTOR CARRIER INDEMNITY
AGREEMENTS. (As amended by Senate Amendment Schedule
"A" (LCO 5641))

Committee Reports: INS

File No.

143

48

55

422

88

468

189

303

Action

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO
DA



Cal. No.

0550

0084

0086

0118

0123

0127

0130

Title

FAVORABLE REPORTS

Senate Bill No. 1029. AN ACT CONCERNING
APPEALS BY WORKERS' COMPENSATION
COMMISSIONERS OF DECISIONS OF THE JUDICIAL
REVIEW COUNCIL.

Committee Reports: JUD

MATTERS RETURNED FROM COMMITTEE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6324. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE INSPECTION OF ELEVATORS, THE
AUTHORITY OF THE STATE AND LOCAL FIRE
MARSHALS, THE REGULATION OF EXPLOSIVES AND
OTHER TECHNICAL CHANGES.

Committee Reports: PS, PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 5433. AN ACT
CLARIFYING HEALTH INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR
STEPCHILDREN.

Committee Reports: INS, APP

House Bill No. 6459. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
REPEAL OF THE OBSOLETE STATE HIRING INCENTIVE
TAX CREDIT.

Committee Reports: LAB, FIN

Substitute for House Bill No. 5093. AN ACT
CONCERNING PROSTHETIC PARITY.
Committee Reports: INS, APP

Substitute for House Bill No. 5519. AN ACT
CONCERNING WORKERS' COMPENSATION PREMIUMS
AND VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE COMPANIES.

Committee Reports: LAB, INS, PD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6114. AN ACT
CONCERNING DISCLOSURE OF HISTORIC DISTRICT
DESIGNATIONS AND LEASED ITEMS TO PROSPECTIVE
PURCHASERS OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

Committee Reports: INS, GL

File No.

651

33

38

73

93

97

100, 736

Action

GO

GO
DA

GO

GO

GO
DA

GO
DA

GO



Cal. No.

0155

0160

0164

0165

0169

0189

0195

0197

Title

MATTERS RETURNED FROM COMMITTEE

House Bill No. 5674. AN ACT CONCERNING
DISCLOSURE OF ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS FOR
SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT PROGRAMS.

Committee Reports: AGE, GL, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6398. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE APPOINTMENT OF COMMISSIONERS
OF THE NORTHEASTERN FOREST FIRE PROTECTION AND
ATLANTIC STATES MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSIONS.

Committee Reports: ENV, GAE

House Bill No. 6544. AN ACT SIMPLIFYING
PROCEDURES FOR EARLY CARE AND EARLY
EDUCATION FACILITIES.

Committee Reports: HS, PH, ED

Substitute for House Bill No. 6572. AN ACT
CONCERNING BANNING BISPHENOL-A IN CHILDREN'S
PRODUCTS AND FOOD PRODUCTS AND PROHIBITING
CERTAIN ALTERNATIVE SUBSTANCES.

Committee Reports: ENV, GL

Substitute for House Bill No. 5421. AN ACT
CONCERNING PROCEEDINGS AND OPERATIONS OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILIES.

Committee Reports: HS, JUD

House Bill No. 6439. AN ACT CONCERNING THE
VOTING RIGHTS OF CERTAIN SEVENTEEN YEAR OLD
PERSONS.

Committee Reports: GAE, APP

Substitute for House Bill No. 6483. AN ACT
CONCERNING CREDIT CARD OFFERS ON COLLEGE
CAMPUSES.

Committee Reports: BA, HED

Substitute for House Bill No. 6516. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING MINIMUM RETAIL REFUND AND
EXCHANGE POLICIES.

Committee Reports: GL, JUD

File No.

156

160

164

165, 812

198

222

227

229

Action

GO
JA

GO

JA

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO
DA

GO
DA



Cal. No.

0204

0211

0216

0246

0250

0253

0264

0281

0282

Title

MATTERS RETURNED FROM COMMITTEE

Substitute for House Bill No. 5286. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING THE GREENWAY COMMONS
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT IN THE TOWN OF
SOUTHINGTON.

Committee Reports: PD, FIN

Substitute for House Bill No. 6232. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE CONNECTICUT BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY INVESTMENT ACT.

Committee Reports: BA, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6354. AN ACT
REGULATING SURETY BAIL BOND AGENTS.
Committee Reports: INS, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6463. AN ACT
CONCERNING MEMBERSHIP ON REGIONAL PLANNING
AGENCIES.

Committee Reports: PD, APP

Substitute for House Bill No. 6527. AN ACT
CONCERNING MINOR CHANGES TO THE INSURANCE
AND RELATED STATUTES.

Committee Reports: INS, TRA

House Bill No. 6589. AN ACT CONCERNING LAND
USE APPEALS.
Committee Reports: PD, JUD

House Bill No. 5894. AN ACT ESTABLISHING A
"MOVE OVER" LAW IN CONNECTICUT.
Committee Reports: TRA, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 5262. AN ACT
CONCERNING THE IMPOUNDMENT OF VEHICLES USED
FOR ILLEGAL STREET RACING.

Committee Reports: TRA, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6648. AN ACT MAKING
REVISIONS TO CHAPTER 739 OF THE GENERAL STATUTES
WITH RESPECT TO AUTOMOBILE MANUFACTURERS,
DISTRIBUTORS, FRANCHISES AND DEALERSHIPS.

Committee Reports: TRA, GL

10

File No.

262

257

260

334

312

338

370

400

399, 806

Action

GO
DA

GO

GO

GO

GO
DA
JA

GO
DA

GO

GO
DA

GO



Cal. No.

0308

0324

0345

0367

0369

0373

0377

0417

0454

Title

MATTERS RETURNED FROM COMMITTEE

Substitute for House Bill No. 6584. AN ACT
ESTABLISHING CONNECTICUT HERITAGE AREAS.
Committee Reports: PD, CE, ENV

House Bill No. 5795. AN ACT CONCERNING
SHELLFISH WATER TESTING.
Committee Reports: ENV, PH

Substitute for House Bill No. 6536. AN ACT
CONCERNING LOW INCOME ENERGY PROGRAMS.
Committee Reports: PRI, ET, HS

Substitute for House Bill No. 6295. AN ACT
EXTENDING THE TIME PERIOD FOR DISQUALIFICATION
OF CERTAIN STATE CONTRACTORS.

Committee Reports: GAE, JUD

Substitute for House Bill No. 6328. AN ACT
CONCERNING CUSTOMER ACCESS TO RESTROOMS IN
RETAIL ESTABLISHMENTS.

Committee Reports: PH, GL

Substitute for House Bill No. 6435. AN ACT
CONCERNING ELECTION DAY REGISTRATION AND
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT PROCEDURES.

Committee Reports: GAE

House Bill No. 6476. AN ACT CONCERNING A
PROGRAM REVIEW AND INVESTIGATIONS COMMITTEE
PILOT PROGRAM UTILIZING RESULTS-BASED
ACCOUNTABILITY.

Committee Reports: PRI, GAE, HS

House Bill No. 6640. AN ACT INCREASING THE
PENALTY FOR FOREIGN CORPORATIONS AND OTHER
ENTITIES THAT TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT
AFFAIRS IN THIS STATE WITHOUT AUTHORITY.

Committee Reports: JUD, FIN

Substitute for House Bill No. 6690. AN ACT

CONCERNING MUNICIPAL LOBBYING.
Committee Reports: GAE, PD

11

File No.

456

502

515

565

566

553

554

620

674

Action

GO

GO

GO
DA
RA

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

REF
JUD



Cal. No.

0423

0490

0491

0492

0493

0494

0495

Title

RESOLUTIONS FAVORABLE REPORT

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 113.
RESOLUTION AMENDING THE STATE CONSTITUTION TO
ALLOW EARLY VOTING.

Committee Reports: GAE

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 49.
RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE
CLAIMS COMMISSIONER TO DENY OR DISMISS CERTAIN
CLAIMS AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 55. RESOLUTION
ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO GRANT AN AWARD TO ANTHONY J.
BERGANTINGO, III, ON HIS CLAIM AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 58. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF ARTHUR P. BOYLE.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 59. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DENY THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF THE ESTATE OF MARLIN S. BUGG-JACKSON.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 61. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF CADLEROCK PROPERTIES JOINT VENTURE, L.P.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 63. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF MARK S. CIRIELLO.

Committee Reports: JUD

12

File No.

633

786

787

788

789

790

791

Action

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0496

0497

0498

0499

0500

0501

Title

RESOLUTIONS FAVORABLE REPORT

House Joint Resolution No. 66. RESOLUTION
ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO GRANT AN AWARD TO HALLMARK
TOTALTECH, INC. ON ITS CLAIM AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 67.
RESOLUTION VACATING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DENY THE CLAIMS AGAINST THE
STATE OF NORA HENRY, DOROTHY SPELLMAN AND
JUAN VASQUEZ AND AUTHORIZING THE CLAIMANTS
TO SUE THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 70.
RESOLUTION CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE
CLAIMS COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIMS
AGAINST THE STATE OF CECELIA LEBBY.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 72. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DENY THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF EILEEN LINDHOLM.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 73. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF BARBARA MADER.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 80. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF SHALETTA RIVERS.

Committee Reports: JUD

13

File No.

792

793

794

795

796

797

Action

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO



Cal. No.

0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507

0508

Title

RESOLUTIONS FAVORABLE REPORT

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 82.
RESOLUTION VACATING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF SABIA & HARTLEY, LLC, AND ORDERING
PAYMENT OF THE CLAIM.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 84. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DENY THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF CHRISTOPHER SANTOS.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 85. RESOLUTION
ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO GRANT AN AWARD TO SNET DBA
AT&T CT ON ITS CLAIM AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 86. RESOLUTION
CONFIRMING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DENY THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF ALMINA AND FELICIA SOUTHERN.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 9%4.
RESOLUTION VACATING THE DECISION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO DISMISS THE CLAIM AGAINST THE
STATE OF LAVONNE C. WOMACK AND ORDERING
PAYMENT OF THE CLAIM.

Committee Reports: JUD

House Joint Resolution No. 95. RESOLUTION
ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CLAIMS
COMMISSIONER TO GRANT AN AWARD TO YALE
UNIVERSITY ON ITS CLAIM AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

Substitute for House Joint Resolution No. 96.
RESOLUTION GRANTING THE CLAIMS COMMISSIONER
AN EXTENSION OF TIME TO DISPOSE OF CERTAIN
CLAIMS AGAINST THE STATE.

Committee Reports: JUD

14

File No.

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

Action

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO






